08-dic

12-dic

09-dic

09-dic

09-dic

08-dic

09-dic

08-dic

09-dic

09-dic
09-dic

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

11:00

15:00

10:30

17:30

17:00

15:00
10:00

Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp

GIORNATA

13/a

14/a

13/a

11/a

13/a

13/a

13/a

13/a

11/a

5/r
5ir

1955

CATEGORIA

SERIE D

SERIE D

JUNIORES NAZ
FEMMINILE ECCELLENZA
ALLIEVI UNDER 17
ALLIEVI B. UNDER 16
GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15
GIOVANISSIMI B. UNDER 14
GIOVANISSIMI B.UNDER 14
PULCINI MISTI 2010 A 7
PULCINI MISTI 2010 A7

CALENDARIO GARE WEEKEND DEL: @ [lj

GIRONE GARA

CASALE - CHIERI

CHIERI - LAVAGNESE
PAVIA - CHIERI

A.C. CHIERI - CANELLI 1922
CHIERI - ORIZZONTI UNITED
CHIERI - CITTA' DI BAVENO
PINEROLO - CHIERI

CHIERI - SPARTA NOVARA

JUVENTUS - CHIERI

O mw » O >» >» » > > >

CHIERI - CHISOLA

DORINA - CHIERI

LUOGO

Via Bruno BUOZZ| 72 - CASALE MONFERRATO
Via Ugo Foscolo, 19 - ASTI

Via Alzaia 137 - PAVIA

Str. San Silvestro 29/31 - CHIERI

Str. San Silvestro 29/31 - CHIERI

Str. San Silvestro 29/31 - CHIERI

P.zza d'Armi 6- PINEROLO

Str. San Silvestro 29/31 - CHIERI

Via del Castello 3 - VINOVO

Str. San Silvestro 29/31 - CHIERI

Via Varano 64 - TORINO
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